
M O T H E R ’ S  D AY

WWW.BALDORFOOD.COM

MELA4USA

MELA20

MELA2 8M

MESM1ALAYOUT

SFSALCC1

SPFISH 6G

SPFISH2A

MESMNC1

SFSHRA2

Boneless  Leg of  Lamb

Frozen Austral ian Lamb Ra cks 30-32 OZ

Frozen Austral ian Bone In Lamb Shoulders

ABF Layout Smoked Applewood Ba con 15-17 Sl ices

Farm Raised Salmon Portion

Sliced Smoked Atlantic  Salmon

Sliced Gravelox

Whole Spiral  Ham

Frozen Peeled & Deveined Shrimp Tai l  On 16-20

8 LB AVG |  1  PC

8 LB AVG |  4  PC

2 8 LB AVG

10 LB AVG 

5 LB AVG |  13  PC

3 .2  LB AVG

4 LB AVG

18 LB AVG

2 LB

Atlantic  Veal  & Lamb

Gundagai  Lamb

Gundagai  Lamb

North Country Smokehouse

Bakkafrost

Ging ra ss  Smoked

Catsmo

Compart  Family Farms

Apanie

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR

PROTEIN

MELA20MELA4USA MESM1ALAYOUT SPFISH 6G
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AS1L

AS72

AS

AS4

AS5

BEA3

BEA8B

PS3

RH1RF

CAR91

LET4SH

LET4.5A

BEE

RA9

ART1

CAR5

LET4PR

CAB10

Local  Large Asparagus

Cali fornia  Premium Jumbo Asparagus

Standard Asparagus

Jumbo White French Asparagus

Jumbo White Dutch Asparagus AAA

Fava Beans

Snipped One End Haricots  Verts  /  French Beans

English Pea s

Rhubarb

Hand Peeled Baby Carrots

Little  Gem Sweet Hearts

Little  Red Gem Lett uce

Baby Candy Cane Beets

Watermelon Radishes

Artichokes

Baby Thumbelina Carrots

Pink Rhone Lett uce

Artisan Dew Drop Cabbage

11  LB

11  LB

11  LB

11  LB

11  LB

10 LB

5 LB

10 LB

10 LB

5 LB

60 CT

16 CT

24 CT

10 LB

24 CT

24 CT

24 CT

20-24 CT

Jersey Fresh

Delta  Queen

Richter ’s  Farm

Church Brothers  Farms

Tanimura & Antle

Ocean Mist  Farms

Babe Farms

Babe Farms

Tanimura & Antle

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR

VEGETABLES

AS4AS1L BEA3 RH1RF

FL 4

FL7L

FL6A

BMA02

Decorative Orchid Blooms

Premium Assortment Edible  Flowers

Ba chelor ’s  Buttons

Organic  Edible  Flower Mix

50 CT

3 OZ

50 CT

50 CT

Fresh Orig ins

Fresh Orig ins

Blue Moon Acres

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR

EDIBLE FLOWERS & BLOOMS

FL7LFL 4 FL6A BMA02



WWW.BALDORFOOD.COM

FL8

FL7MG

PETMEAS

FL93

BMA11

FL0B

FL9 0A

LAVD

FL7GA

FL7I

Confetti  Flowers

Marigold Flower Blossoms

Petite  Meadow Sorrel  Mix

Viola  Flowers

Organic  Borage Flowers

Cello  Wrapped Squa sh Blossoms

Squa sh Blossoms

Dried French Lavender

Micro Flower Blend

Lavender Flowers

1 .5  OZ

50 CT

100 CT

50 CT

50 CT

50 CT

25 CT

150 CT

200 CT

50 CT

Fresh Orig ins

Koppert  Cress

Fresh Orig ins

Blue Moon Acres

Fresh Orig ins

Koppert  Cress

Fresh Orig ins

Fresh Orig ins

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR

EDIBLE FLOWERS & BLOOMS

FL7MGFL8 PETMEAS FL93

ME03

ME1

ME2D

GRA94A

LI2A

L

OR80

OR 6AA

BE2

PI 61

Cantaloupe Melons

Honeydew Melons

Seedless  Watermelon

Seedless  Pink Muscat  Grapes

Persian Limes

Choice Lemons

Moro Blood Oranges

Gold Nugget Mandarins

Stemberries

Golden Pineapples

12  CT

5 CT

4-5 CT

16 LB

200-230 CT

165 CT

20 LB

1/2 BSH

4 X 1  LB

6 CT

Rising C Ranches

Driscol l ’s

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR

FRUIT

ME1ME03 GRA94A OR80



WWW.BALDORFOOD.COM

EGGS 8A

DACREME3EA

PACHEESE7

PACREME

DABUT7B

DABUT9B

DACREAM555

CHEESE1DDD

CHEESE1DD

CHEESEJC5

CHEESEJC1

BO1O

BO1M

PP102601

PP101801

SPCAKE 4

SPCAKE5

SPCAKE 6

DESSERTAER

DESSERTABB

LRN9 0416

LRN9 0444

HON

BEVS2

BEVS9

Duck Eggs

Creme Fraiche AOP

Crème Fraiche

Crème Fraiche

Salted French Butter  Ba sket  AOP

Lightly Salted Butter  Rol l

The Real  Phi l ly  Fresh Schmear Cheese

Bluehorn Wine Soaked Blue Cheese

Rouge River Blue Reserve

Alp Blossom Cheese

Belper Knolle  Cheese

Pa ssion Fruit  Puree

Mango Puree 100%

Prickly Pear Puree

Strawberry Puree

Orig inal  crepe Cake Sl ices

Matcha Crepe Cake Sl ices

Strawberry Crepe Cake Sl ices

Ma carons Chef  de Paris  Assorted Retai l

St  Germain Mix Petits  Fours

1 .3  Round Sweet Tart  Shel ls

3 .2  Round Sweet Tart  Shel ls

Honey Comb

Elderflower Syrup

Lavender Syrup

1 DZ

2 .1  LB

8 OZ

8 OZ

11  LB

12 X 1  LB

1  QT

5.25 LB AVG

5.25 LB AVG

13 LB AVG

12 X 2 .5  OZ

1 KG

1 KG

30 OZ

30 OZ

6 X 12  CT

6 X 12  CT

6 X 12  CT

12 X 12  CT

3 X 48 CT

210 CT

45 CT

8.8 OZ

1 LT

1 LT

Olinday Farms

Isig ny Sainte Mere

Vermont Creamery

Ronnybrook Dairy

Isig ny Sainte Mere

Vermont Creamery

Perrystead Dairy

Rogue Creamery

Rogue Creamery

Hofka serei  Kraus

Jumi Cheese

Les vergers  Boiron

Les vergers  Boiron

The Perfect  Puree

The Perfect  Puree

Domremy Patisserie  Tokyo

Domremy Patisserie  Tokyo

Domremy Patisserie  Tokyo

Traiteur de Paris

Traiteur de Paris

La Rose Noire

La Rose Noire

Dutch Gold

18 83 Maison Routin

18 83 Maison Routin

CODE

CODE

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PACK SIZE

PACK SIZE

VENDOR

VENDOR

DAIRY

BAKERY

DACREME3EA

PP102601

EGGS 8A

BO1O

PACHEESE7

DESSERTAER

DABUT7B

BEVS2
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BEVCHAI2

BEVCHAI

BEV19P

BEV19 O

BEV19 Q

MIXER4CS

JUICEO

JU24

BEVMD

BEVST7

BEV2 8

JUICE0

JU18 G

JUICE1

BEVTO 03

BEVTO 01

BEVTO 04

BEVTO 02

Cardamom Rose Concentrate

Ma sala  Chai  Concentrate

Organic  Non-Alcoholic  Mimosa

Organic  Non-Alcoholic  Bel l ini

Organic  Non-Alcoholic  Spritz

Bloody Mary Mix

Olive Juice

Margarita  Mix

Ceremonial  Matcha Powder

Orig inal  Cold Brew Coffee St ubby

Cold Brew Coffee Concentrate

Orange Juice

Organic  Orange Juice

Grapefruit  Juice

Sparkling Non Alcoholic  Rose

Dry Sparkling White Tea

Sparkling Non Alcoholic  Rose

Dry Sparkling White Tea

4 X 64 OZ

4 X 64 OZ

24 X 6.8  OZ

24 X 6.8  OZ

24 X 6.8  OZ

6 X 750 ML

750 ML

6 X 32 OZ

1 KG

12 X 10.5  OZ

10 LT

4 X 1  GAL

6 X 32 OZ

4 X 1  GAL

12 X 750 ML

12 X 750 ML

24 X 250 ML

24 X 250 ML

DONA

DONA

Galvanina

Galvanina

Galvanina

Hella  Cocktai l  Co.

Olinda Olives

Natal ie’s  Orchid Island

DONA

St umptown Coffee Roa sters

Grady ’s  Cold Brew

Natalie’s  Orchid Island

Natalie’s  Orchid Island

Natalie’s  Orchid Island

TÖST Beverages

TÖST Beverages

TÖST Beverages

TÖST Beverages

CODE PRODUCT PACK SIZEVENDOR

GROCERY

BEV19PBEVCHAI2 MIXER4CS JUICEO

For any questions,  plea se email  our Merchandising team at  Merchandising@baldorfood .com


